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beginning FNAL
balance deposits | withdrawals BALANCE
Jan-13 $27,829.49 $0.00 $137.00 | $27,692.49
Feb-13 | $27,692.49 $4,295.00 $2,977.63 | $29,009.86
Mar-13 | $29,009.86 $1,008.12 $202.00 | $29,815.98
Apr-13 | $29,815.98 $200.00 $328.00 | $29,687.98
May-13 | $29,687.98 $975.00 $1,688.06 | $28,97492 !
Jun-13 | $28,974.92 $4,908.45 $7,795.72 | $26,087.65 |
Jul-13 $26,087.65 | $44,927.43 $32,452.30 | $38,562.78 |
Aug-13 | $38,562.78 $2,670.00 $2,922.86 | $38,309.92
Sep-13 | $38,309.92 $3,367.56 $9,338.28 | $32,339.20
Oct-13 | $32,339.20 $0.00 $545.95 | $31,793.25
Nov-13 [ $31,793.25 $0.00 $0.00 | $31,793.25 ]
Dec-13 | $31,793.25 $0.00 $0.00 | $31,793.25
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CHEN EYE CENTER

Dr. Willie YW Chen MD
(Board Certified Ophthalmologist)

Dr. Moore OD

2 | pE SRS R RBOLFT (LASIK), B

B R, B, BRI, TR,

5 Botox Injection, #5528, IRFEIEt %, kE
MRS,

fifaHR S M R HR SR AP, #5i8E, &, 74, B.

Norcross Office:

5825 Buford Hwy, Suite 100

Norcross, GA30071

Tel: 770-448-5587 Fax: 770-448-4086
#E—ZFH 9:00AM -5:30PM.

7N 8:30AM -12:00PM (Appointment Only)

www.cheneyecenter.com
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Atlanta Taiwanese Presbyterian Church

HiE ; 1039 Rays Road, Stone Mountain, GA 30083
Tel / Fax : 404-297-6656 #%EhF-44% : 404-717-7955

F&43nk . www.atpe.org

£ MEERE Taiwanese School of Georgia
SR BE: North Gwinnett High School
20 Level Creek Rd., Suwanee, GA 30024
HE{Eiatk:

1283 Kylemore LN Snellville GA 30078
BEEE: 770-380-0574

§8h: www.tsoga.org

=B Taiwanese School of Atlanta

Hiik © 3070 Corners North Ct, Norcross, GA 30071
BEE ¢ 678-677-2789

E-Mail: Lydia_Chen@bellsouth.net

#8uE: www.taiwaneseschoolofatlanta.com

realtor
- IR I 1 T -

Cell: 678-677-129
Office: 678-578-270

Fax: 678-578-271
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324 HOLLY RIDGE DR.  E#E: (770)921-2377
LILBURN, GA 30047 (678)860-4397
(SHELL AR TE)
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%55 - 404-388-7171 HA: 770-448-8647

E-Mail : ivyfinancial@comcast.net Y58 - 5958 - TEE - FREE

W&?@&&ﬁ@: *B 770-814-2599
SN 770-814-2596
it : 2933 Pleasant Hill Rd., Unit A
Duluth GA 30096
Show Boom:
WEE: 678-762-9388 A H: 678-762-0899
F§%: 678-907-1186 {Johnson)
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